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Multimeters

UT105

UT20B

UT60A

UT106

Coiled Cord 
Circuit Tester
422468 999
25886
• �Bright High Intensity Bulb for 

Easy Visibility
• �Hi-vis 12ft. Coiled Cord Made 

from Durable Heat and Oil  
Resistant Material

• Insulated Stainless Steel Probe
• Heavy Duty Ground Clamp
• 6, 12, and 24 Volt Systems

In-Line Ignition 
Spark Tester
900800 699
25227
• �Ignition Spark Tester for  

Automotive Troubleshooting
• �Tests for Proper Spark and Continuity 

of Ignition Circuit to a Specific Plug

Pocket Size Digital Multimeter
900834  999
UNIUT20B
• �AC Voltage: 200mV ⁄ 200V ⁄ 300V ±(2.5%+15) 
• �DC Voltage: 2000mV ⁄ 20V ⁄ 200V ⁄ 300V ±(2.5%+2) 
• �DC Current: 2000mA ⁄ 20mA ⁄ 200mA ±(2.5%+10) 
• �Resistance: 200Ω ⁄ 2000Ω ⁄ 20kΩ ⁄ 200kΩ ⁄ 2000kΩ 

±(2.5%+5)  
• �Diode Test and Low Battery Warning 
• �Input Impedance for Voltage Measurement: 10MegOhms 

Handheld Multimeter
900836  4999
UNIUT105
• �Measure AC/DC Voltage and AC Current,  

Dwell Angle and Tachometer
• �Data Hold, Low Battery Display and a Max  

Display Count of 1999 Specifications
• ��DC Voltage 200mV / 2V / 20V / 200V / 1000V ±(0.5%+5)  
• �AC Voltage 2V / 20V / 200V / 750V  ±0.8%+5
• �DC Current: 200mA / 10A Accuracy: ±0.8%+5 
• �Resistance 200Ω / 2kΩ / 20kΩ / 200kΩ / 2MΩ / 20MΩ  ±(0.8%+5)

Handheld Multimeter
900818  5499
UNIUT106
• �DC Voltage 200mV / 2V / 20V / 200V / 1000V ±(0.5%+2)
• �AC Voltage 200V / 750V ±(0.8%+5)
• �DC Current 200mA / 10A ±(0.8%+5) 
• �Resistance 200Ω / 2kΩ / 20kΩ / 200kΩ / 2MΩ / 20MΩ ±(0.8%+5) 
• �Frequency 2kHz ±(2%+5) 
• �Dwell 4CYL / 6CYL / 8CYL ±(3%+5) 
• �Tach 4CYL / 6CYL / 8CYL  ±(3%+5) 
• �Continuity Buzzer 
• �Data Hold and Low Battery Display

Autoranging Digital Multimeter  
w/ PC Interface
900835   7999
UNIUT60A
• ��RS232 PC Interface
• ��DC/AC Voltage and Current with Data Hold Function
• ��Resistance, Capacitance, Frequency, Diode and Continuity 
• ��DC Voltage: 400mV / 4V / 40V / 400V / 1000V ±(0.8%+1)  
• ��AC Voltage: 4V / 40V / 400V / 750V ±(1.0%+5) 
• �DC Current: 400mA / 4000mA / 40mA / 400mA / 4A / 10A ±(1.2%+3) 
• �AC Current: 400mA / 4000mA / 40mA / 400mA / 4A / 10A ±(2%+5)

Code Scanners

CanOBD2 
and 1 Scan 
ToolKit

26999
237643 
INN1403
• �Professional OBDII Ge-

neric Scan Tool Diagnoses 
Codes on All 1996 and 
Newer As Well As the 
Most Popular  
OBD1 1981-95 Vehicles

• �Provides SAE Enhanced  
OBDII Live Data — View, Graph* and Play Back* Live PCM 
Data Streams 

• �Displays Freeze Frame Data 
• �Includes Spanish and French Interface and Definitions 
• �Unit Can Be Flash Updated with a Standard Windows® 

PC (OBD-PC Link™ Software Required / Included with Tool) 
• �Memory / Battery Backup for Off-Car Review and Analysis

ABS and 
CanOBD2 
Scan Tool
237646 33999
INN3160
• �ABS Coverage: Majority of 

1996 and Newer GM, Ford 
and Chrysler Vehicles

• �Firmware Upgradeable 
at CANOBD2.com with 
Access to Optional Repair 
Solutions® 

• �Reads OEM Enhanced DTC’s and Transmission Codes 
• �Tool Displays OBDII Freeze Frame Data 
• �Provides SAE Enhanced Live Data – Views, Graphs*  

and Play Back* Live PCM Data Streams 
• �User Can Prioritize Live Data Values (P.I.D.) for Quick  

Review and Analysis 
• �Bidirectional Testing, Vehicle ID Capture and  

Oxygen Sensor Results 
• �Automatic Refresh Feature Updates Data Every 30 Seconds 

When Connected to the Vehicle 
• �Memory Feature Stores Codes for Off-Car Review 
• �On-Screen Code Definitions and User Interface in English, 

Spanish and French

CanOBD2 
Diagnostic 
Tool
237642 13999
INN1003
• �Works on All 1996 and  

Newer Cars, Light Trucks, 
SUVs and Minivans –  
Domestic and Import 

• �Links to All OBDII Protocols 
Including CAN 

• �Automatic Refresh Updates 
Data Every 30 Seconds 
when Connected to the 
Vehicle – An Easy Way to Verify Repair Completion 

• �Memory Feature Stores Codes, Even When  
Reader is Unplugged 

• �Come with Access to CanOBD2.com Repair Solutions 
Which Gives Trouble Code Definitions, a Full Diagnostic Re-
port, Probable Causes, Most Likely Fix to DTC’s and More.

*Software Included

2 Piece Circuit 
Tester Set
989205 1799
25889
• �Includes a Wire Stripper/Cutter/

Crimper and a Coiled Cord Circuit 
Tester

•� �Cushioned Handle Grips
• �Hi-Vis, Heat and Oil Resistant 12ft. 

Coiled Cord
• �Insulated Stainless Steel Probe
• �6, 12, and 24 Volt Systems

Mini Circuit 
Tester
989209 999
25936
• Tests 6/12 V Systems

Wire 
Stripper/
Cutter/
Crimper & 
Bolt Cutter
312821 999
25193
• Cushioned Handle Grips

Electrical

Elite  
AutoScanner® Pro
904670 47999
CP9190
• �OBDI and OBDII Enhanced 
• �The Ability to Read Domestic Enhanced Codes, Graph Engine Data, 

Record and Playback Stored Vehicle Information, and the Ability to 
Print Information Through a PC 

• �Compatible with All 1996 and Newer OBDII Compliant Vehicles as 
Well as Certain Pre-1996 GM, Ford and Chrysler Vehicles

Digital Advance 
Timing Light
718068    9999
CP7529
• �Bright LED Screen  

and Mode Indicator Lights
• �Microprocessor-Controlled Circuitry 

with LED Tachometer Display
• �Flashlight Feature: 2/4 Cycle and 

RPM/Advance Lights
• �All Metal Inductive Pickup

Elite  
AutoScanner®  
Plus
89760817999
CP9180
Compatible with all 1996  
and Newer OBDII Compliant  
Vehicles. 
• �Displays and Records  

Live Sensor Data 
• �English and Spanish  

Menu Options 
• �Reads, Displays and Erases  

Diagnostic Trouble Codes (DTCs) Stored in the PCM 
• �Displays Definitions for Generic and Manufacturer Specific DTCs
• �Displays Freeze Frame Data 
• �Update Able Via the Internet 
• �OBDII Code Library Built into Tool with Generic  

and Manufacturer Specific Code Definitions
• �Displays O2 Monitor Test 
• �State �OBDII Check (Emissions) 
• �PC Compatible with Ability to Print 

Elite Auto Scanner
938528 24999
CP9185
• �Trilingual OBDII Enhanced Can Scan Tool
• �Optional OBDI
• �Compatible with all 1996 and Newer OBDII Compliant Vehicles

ABS BrakeScan
029107   19999
CP9449
• �Displays ABS Trouble Codes and 

Definitions for Domestic 1996 
and Newer Vehicles

Diagnostic

CanOBD2  
Scan Tool  
Displays Live Data

18999 
988869
INN1303
Professional OBDII 
Generic Scan Tool that 
works on all 1996 and 
newer cars, light trucks, 
and SUVs – Domestic, 
Asian and European 
Import
• �Communicates with 

All OBDII Protocols: 
C.A.N. (Controller Area 
Network), ISO 9141, J1850PWM, J1850VPW, KWP 2000 
ISO 14230-4

• �Provides SAE Enhanced Live Data - Views, Records and 
Plays Back* Live PCM Data Streams

• �Displays Freeze Frame Data
• �Includes Spanish and French  

Interface & Definitions (Selected by a Menu Command)
• �Retrieves OBDII DTCs: Generic Codes (P0, P2, P3 and U0) / 

Manufacturer Specific Codes (P1, P3 and U1)
• �Unit Can Be Flash Updated with a Standard Windows® PC 

(OBD-PC Link™ Software Required / Included With Tool)
• �Memory / Battery Backup for Off-Car Review and Analysis 
• �Comes with Access to  

CanODB2.com Repairsolutions Which Gives Trouble Code 
Definitions, A Full Diagnostic Report, Probable Causes, Most 
Likely Fix To DTC’s, Repair Costs and More  

Code Scanners

NEW


